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2004 Uitra 150

PARTS LIST
Starter Motor

ITEM NAME

NUT-HEX,6MM (Ref # 311)
CLUTCH-ONEWAY (Ref # 13194)
HOLDER-ASSY (Ref # 14079)
SPRING-BRUSH (Ref # 21040)
STARTER-ELECTRIC (Ref # 21163)
TERMINAL (Ref # 21169)

LIMITER (Ref # 39076)
GEAR-SPUR (Ref # 59051)
BOLT,6X25 (Ref # 92002)
BOLT,6X12 (Ref # 92002A)
WASHER (Ref # 92022)
SPACER,28X38X3.0 (Ref # 92026)
SPACER,26.3X38X2.5 (Ref # 92026A)
RING-SNAP (Ref # 92033)

BEARING-NEEDLE,KT283315E01 (Ref # 92046)

RING-0,62MM (Ref # 92055)
RING-0,4.5MM (Ref # 92055A)
RING-0,24.4MM (Ref # 92055B)
BOLT (Ref # 92151)

PART NUMBER

311R0600
13194-3705
14079-3725
21040-3702
21163-3719
21169-3701
39076-3703
59051-3706
92002-3714
92002-3763
92022-2200
92026-3738
92026-3739
92033-3731
92046-3701
92055-1260
92055-1261
92055-1262
92151-3809
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
1
2



