



# 2004 Ultra 150

## PARTS LIST

### Starter Motor

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
NUT-HEX,6MM (Ref # 311)	311R0600	1
CLUTCH-ONEWAY (Ref # 13194)	13194-3705	1
HOLDER-ASSY (Ref # 14079)	14079-3725	1
SPRING-BRUSH (Ref # 21040)	21040-3702	2
STARTER-ELECTRIC (Ref # 21163)	21163-3719	1
TERMINAL (Ref # 21169)	21169-3701	1
LIMITER (Ref # 39076)	39076-3703	1
GEAR-SPUR (Ref # 59051)	59051-3706	1
BOLT,6X25 (Ref # 92002)	92002-3714	2
BOLT,6X12 (Ref # 92002A)	92002-3763	1
WASHER (Ref # 92022)	92022-2200	1
SPACER,28X38X3.0 (Ref # 92026)	92026-3738	1
SPACER,26.3X38X2.5 (Ref # 92026A)	92026-3739	1
RING-SNAP (Ref # 92033)	92033-3731	1
BEARING-NEEDLE,KT283315E01 (Ref # 92046)	92046-3701	1
RING-O,62MM (Ref # 92055)	92055-1260	2
RING-O,4.5MM (Ref # 92055A)	92055-1261	2
RING-O,24.4MM (Ref # 92055B)	92055-1262	1
BOLT (Ref # 92151)	92151-3809	2